

PREGLED RAČUNA

Račun: 1211312 Z-R NLB BANKA AD PODGORICA

u periodu: 30.05.2022 06.06.2022

Dat. nal.	Sifakt	Rbr	Opis	Brdok	Datdok	Dug	Pot	Saldo
30.05.22	53125	1	PRILIV	57	30.05.22	129.80	0.00	129.80
31.05.22	53126	1	PRILIV	61	31.05.22	70.75	0.00	200.55
01.06.22	53132	1	PRILIV	62	01.06.22	59.30	0.00	259.85
02.06.22	53136	1	PRILIV	63	02.06.22	95.50	0.00	355.35
03.06.22	53134	1	PRILIV	64	03.06.22	78.50	0.00	433.85
06.06.22	53137	3	ODLIV	65	06.06.22	0.00	85.68	348.17

UKUPNO:

433.85

85.68

348.17

PREGLED RAČUNA

Račun: 1211313 ZIRO-RACUN NLB BANKA AD PODGORICA

u periodu: 30.05.2022 06.06.2022

Dat. nal.	Sifakt	Rbr	Opis	Brdok	Datdok	Dug	Pot	Saldo
30.05.22	53127	2	ODLIV	57	30.05.22	0.00	5.00	-5.00
02.06.22	53135	1	PRILIV	58	02.06.22	2,372.81	0.00	2,367.81
03.06.22	53133	1	PRILIV	59	03.06.22	12,049.83	0.00	14,417.64
03.06.22	53133	5	ODLIV	59	03.06.22	0.00	2,374.31	12,043.33
06.06.22	53138	4	ODLIV	60	06.06.22	0.00	12,057.28	-13.95
06.06.22	53138	5	PRILIV	60	06.06.22	67,267.67	0.00	67,253.72

UKUPNO: 81,690.31 14,436.59 67,253.72